©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 11/16/20
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L A R R A Y L U M E N S W A T T S C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G F I N I S H
CSMWP : Cylinder
Surface Mount -
Westport
61 - 6”; 1 Light 270 - 2,700 lm 30W - 30W 830 - >80 CRI; 3000K U - 120-277V D - 0-10V Dimming BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
B U I L D  Y O U R  P A R T  N U M B E R  :
CSMWP 61 270 30W 830 U D
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• Provides comfortable diffused light
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• UL Listed
• ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
P E R F O R M A N C E
• Rated lifetime: > 50,000 hours
• 3000K CCT
• CRI: >80
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Power Factor: >0.9
• THD: <20%
T H E R M A L
• -22°F to 122°F (-30°C to 50°C)
C O N S T R U C T I O N
•  Black or bronze finish
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
• Hotel Lobby
• Shopping Center
• Supermarket
• Recreation Center
• Public Areas
• Corridors
• Offices
• Schools
• Hospitality
• Retail
A P P L I C A T I O N S
CSM Cylinder Surface Mount - Westport
W I T H  O P T I O N A L  P E N D A N T  M O U N T  A C C E S S O R Y
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 11/16/20
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # A R R A Y W A T T S L U M E N S C C T C R I V O LT S D I M M I N G F I N I S H E N E R G Y
S T A R ®
11419 CSMWP61-270-30W-830-U-DIM-BK 6”; 1 light 30W 2,700 3000K >90 120-277V 0-10V Black ★
11420 CSMWP61-270-30W-830-U-DIM-BZ 6”; 1 light 30W 2,700 3000K >90 120-277V 0-10V Bronze ★
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
”/153mm
”/153mm
”/153mm
”/153mm
”/
240mm
”/
542mm
”/
218mm
”/
782mm
C E I L I N G  M O U N T
P E N D A N T  M O U N T
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
11421 CSMPENACC-BK Pendant Accessory Black
11422 CSMPENACC-BZ Pendant Accessory Bronze